
HIP SUMMARY
2 0 2 0  S E P T E M B E R  Y E A R L I N G  S A L E

TOTAL HEAD – 4272 | SALE BEGINS WITH THE LETTER U

Book 1 Hips 1 – 224 (224 head)

Book 1 Hips 225 – 448 (224 head)

Dark Day Dark Day

Sunday, September 13

Monday, September 14

Tuesday, September 15

BOOK 1 – SESSIONS BEGIN AT 12:00 PM

ALL REMAINING SESSIONS BEGIN AT 10:00 AM

Book 2 Hips 449 – 834 (386 head)

Book 3 Hips 1619 – 2019 (401 head)

Book 2 Hips 835 – 1218 (384 head)

Book 6 Hips 3573 – 3922 (350 head)

Book 3 Hips 1219 – 1618 (400 head)

Wednesday, September 16

Saturday, September 19

Thursday, September 17

Thursday, September 24

Friday, September 18

Book 5 Hips 3193 – 3572 (380 head)

Book 5 Hips 2813 – 3192 (380 head)

Wednesday, September 23

Tuesday, September 22

Friday, September 25Book 6

Book 4 Hips 2020 – 2415 (396 head)Sunday, September 20

Monday, September 21Book 4 Hips 2416 – 2812 (397 head)

Hips 3923 – 4272 (350 head)


